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1 Designer A B A C U S [ A R C H I T E 
C T S + P L A N N E R S ]

A B A C U S [ A R C H I T E C T S + P L A N N E R S ]

David Eisen  FAIA, Principal
deisen@abacusarchitects.com
119 Braintree Street  Boston MA  02134
tel 617 562 4446 fax 617 254 0004

deisen@abacusarchitects.com 2/25/2021

2 Engineer Foley Buhl Roberts & 
Associates, Inc.

Dennis C. Duffy
Foley Buhl Roberts & Associates, Inc.
2150 Washington Street
Newton, MA 02462 

T: 617-527-9600
F: 617-527-9606
E: dduffy@fbra.com
W: www.fbra.com

dduffy@fbra.com 2/25/2021

3 Designer HABEEB & ASSOCIATES 
ARCHITECTS

Marion Roosa
Marketing Director

HABEEB & ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS
150 Longwater Drive, Suite 202
Norwell, MA 02061
781-561-9521
habeebarch.com

MRoosa@habeebarch.com 2/25/2021

4 Engineer Consulting Engineering 
Services

Carley Oliveto
Marketing Assistant 
Consulting Engineering Services

(O) 860.632.1682
811 Middle St | Middletown, CT 06457 
ceseng.com

coliveto@ceseng.com 2/25/2021

5 Designer ICON ARCHITECTURE Ned A. Collier AIA, LEED AP
Principal, Education Studio + Institutional Practice
LinkedIn Profile

ICON ARCHITECTURE
101 Summer Street, Boston, MA 02110
T: 617.451.3333 x124 | D: 617.939.0724 | C: 
617.460.7874
www.iconarch.com

ncollier@iconarch.com 2/25/2021 mmckevitz@iconarc
h.com

6 Designer JCJ Architecture Sarah Callahan                                                                                                                                        
Marketing Coordinator 
JCJ Architecture
An Employee Owned Company
120 Huyshope Avenue, Suite 400, Hartford, CT  06106
[D] 860.240.9377 | [F] 860.524.8067 | www.JCJ.com
SCallahan@jcj.com

SCallahan@jcj.com 2/25/2021

7 Engineer NORIAN/SIANI 
ENGINEERING, INC.

Lisa M. Ferolito
NORIAN/SIANI ENGINEERING, INC.
43 Bradford Street, 3rd floor
Concord, MA 01742-2972
Office: (781) 398-2250 Ext. 110
Cell: (617) 650-7469
LisaF@NS-Engineering.com

LisaF@ns-engineering.com 2/25/2021

8 Plan House iMAKE YOUR MARKeting Kim Sousa 
Business Development/Marketing Consultant
iMAKE YOUR MARKeting
617.413.1643
kim@imakeyourmarketing.com

Kim Sousa 
<kim@imakeyourmarketing.com>

2/25/2021

9 Designer The LiRo Group Kirstie Moreno
Marketing Assistant
 
The LiRo Group
Program/Construction Managers | Engineers | 
Architects
529 Main Street, Suite 3303 | Boston, MA | 02129
617-723-7100 x 1043  [T] | | 617-723-9113  [F]  | 
www.liro.com

MorenoK@liro.com 2/25/2021

Town of Sudbury
Fairbanks Community Center
RFS tracking 
RFS available 2/25/21 after 9:00am
Responses due 3/18/21 at 2:00pm

3/5/2021
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10 Designer Moody & Nolan BARB FORESTALL
PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR
 
OFFICE: 	216.432.0696
DIRECT: 	216.356.4169
CELL: 	216.336.3848
moodynolan.com

BForestall@moodynolan.com 2/25/2021

11 Designer BARGMANN HENDRIE + 
ARCHETYPE, INC.

Jennifer Bentley, Director of Marketing
bh+a
BARGMANN HENDRIE + ARCHETYPE, INC.
9 Channel Center Street, Suite 300, Boston, MA 02210
617 350 0450 main
617 456 2260 direct
617 515 6553 cell
www.bhplus.com

JBentley@bhplus.com 2/25/2021

12 Designer  Moser Pilon Nelson, 
Architects, LLC

Diane M. Sedar | Moser Pilon Nelson, Architects, LLC
dsedar@mpn-arch.com
www.mpn-arch.com

dsedar@mpn-arch.com 2/25/2021

13 Designer JOHNSON ROBERTS 
ASSOCIATES

Will Ragano
Marketing Manager | Graphic Designer
JOHNSON ROBERTS ASSOCIATES
15 Properzi Way
Somerville, MA 02143
617-666-8585

wragano@johnson-roberts.com 2/25/2021

14 Designer Dietz & Company 
Architects, Inc.

Ashley Solomon
Marketing Coordinator
Dietz & Company Architects, Inc.
55 Frank B. Murray Street Suite 201
Springfield, MA 01103
Office: (413) 733-6798 ext. 120
www.dietzarch.com

ashleys@dietzarch.com 2/25/2021

15 Designer Turowski2 Architecture, 
Inc.

Celeste Soares
Office Manager
Turowski2 Architecture, Inc.
313 Wareham Road
PO Box 1290
Marion, MA  02738
(508) 758-9777

celeste@t2architecture.com 2/25/2021

16 Designer Catlin Architecture, PC John Catlin, AIA
Catlin Architecture, PC
45 Main Street, Suite 302
Peterborough, NH 03458
617 510.8990 Cell
603 784 5125 Work
jcatlin@catlinarchitecture.com

jcatlin@catlinarchitecture.com 2/25/2021 jclark@catlinarchite
cture.com

17 Designer DHK Architects Inc. Katie Gething, MBA, MT(ASCP)
Marketing Director
DHK Architects Inc.
54 Canal Street, Suite 200
Boston, MA 02114

Main:  (617) 267-6408 x1006
Direct: (857) 702-0066
kgething@dhkinc.com   www.dhkinc.com

kgething@dhkinc.com 2/25/2021

18 Designer studioMLA Architects Alisa J. Kahn
Business Development
studioMLA Architects 
320 Washington Street
Brookline, MA 02445
T (617) 608-1551 ext.318 
C (617) 510-2024
www.studiomla.com

akahn@studiomla.com 2/25/2021

19 Designer FM Architecture  	Jessica Bell
 	Marketing Coordinator
 	 
 	70 Franklin Street
 	Boston MA 02110
 	d  617 671 0991
 	o  617 350 7900
	FMarchitecture.com 

jbell@fmarchitecture.com 2/25/2021

20 Designer Stefura Associates Inc  
Marcy Stefura  IIDA
Stefura Associates Inc
77 North Washington Street
Boston, Massachusetts 02114
www.stefura.com
617 723 5164

marcy@stefura.com 2/25/2021

3/5/2021
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21 Designer William Rawn Architects Kate Latimore
Marketing Coordinator
d. 617-598-3359  
10 Post Office Sq. Suite 1010
Boston, MA 02109
t. 617.423.3470
www.rawnarch.com

KLatimore@rawnarch.com 2/25/2021

22 Designer Caolo & Bieniek 
Associates, Inc. 

James F. Shinnick
Caolo & Bieniek Associates, Inc. 
ARCHITECTURE ◾ PLANNING ◾ INTERIOR DESIGN
 
GRAPHIC DESIGNER       413-594-2800
521 East Street ∙ Chicopee ∙ MA 01020

jshinnick@cbaarchitects.net 2/25/2021

23 Designer Juster Pope Frazier 
Architects

kevin chrobak, principal architect
Juster Pope Frazier Architects
82 north street               
northampton massachusetts 01060        
413.586.1600     

kevinchrobak@gmail.com 2/25/2021

24 Designer NEXT PHASE STUDIOS 
Architects

Keith Campbell
NEXT PHASE STUDIOS
nps-architects.com
344 Boylston Street
Boston  MA  02116
T: 617-375-9300
F: 617-375-9398

kcampbell@nps-architects.com 2/25/2021

25 Engineer Nitsch Engineering MaKayla Allen
Marketing Coordinator
2 Center Plaza, Suite 430, Boston, MA 02108  |  
www.nitscheng.com
Main: 617 338 0063
  Direct: 857 206 8713

mallen@nitscheng.com 2/26/2021

26 Engineer Weston & Sampson Stephanie Coombs
MARKETING COORDINATOR
direct: 978-977-0110 ext. 2350
Weston & Sampson
55 Walkers Brook Drive, Suite 100 | Reading, MA 01867
tel: 978-532-1900
westonandsampson.com

Coombs.Stephanie@wseinc.com 2/26/2021

27 Designer Vaysen Studio Ryan Connors
Marketing Manager | Vaysen Studio
125 East Jefferson Street, Syracuse, NY 13202
www.vaysen.com
(315) 480-5106

ryan@vaysen.com 2/26/2021

28 Designer Sorensen Partners Marie S.A. Sorensen RA NCARB LEED AP 
Architect / Principal-in-Charge
Sorensen Partners | Architects + Planners, Inc.
15 Remington St. #1 | Cambridge, MA 02138
T: 617.299.9401. M: 917.215.5796

msorensen@sorensenpartners.com 2/26/2021

29 Designer LLB Architects Morgan Devlin
Marketing Director
LLB Architects | Pawtucket, RI | Worcester, MA
www.llbarch.com | 401-421-7715 | 508-556-4648

mdevlin@llbarch.com 2/26/2021

30 Designer HKT Architects Amy J. Dunlap  LEED AP BD+C  |  Principal
Planning | Design | Sustainability
24 Roland Street, Suite 301 | Charlestown, MA 02129
T: 617.776.6545  F: 617.776.6678
www.hktarchitects.com 

adunlap@hktarchitects.com 2/26/2021

31 Plan House e.Republic Yee Xiong
Navigator Specialist 
e.Republic / eRepublic.com
Smart Media for Public Sector Innovation 
Ph: 916-932-1441
Fax: 916-932-0851

yxiong@erepublic.com 2/26/2021

32 Designer designLAB architects designLAB architects

theresa doolittle
marketing coordinator
35 channel center street, suite 103
boston, massachusetts 02210
t 617.350.3005
c 978.844.6009
www.designlabarch.com

tdoolittle@designlabarch.com 2/26/2021

33 Designer TectonArchitects Christine Alson
Administrative Assistant
TectonArchitects
34 Sequassen St 
Suite 200
Hartford, CT  06106
d: 860.990.6906
o: 860.548.0802 x 205

ChristineA@tectonpc.com 2/26/2021

3/5/2021

mailto:KLatimore@rawnarch.com
mailto:kevinchrobak@gmail.com
mailto:kcampbell@nps-architects.com
mailto:mallen@nitscheng.com
mailto:Coombs.Stephanie@wseinc.com
mailto:ryan@vaysen.com
mailto:msorensen@sorensenpartners.com
mailto:mdevlin@llbarch.com
mailto:adunlap@hktarchitects.com
mailto:yxiong@erepublic.com
mailto:tdoolittle@designlabarch.com
mailto:ChristineA@tectonpc.com


Discipline
Firm Name Contact Information Email

Date 
distributed

2nd Email

34 Engineer NV5
Katie Ward | Marketing Coordinator | NV5 
Pittsburgh, PA | P: 412.323.8580 x117 | D: 412.301.4217 

Katie.Ward@nv5.com 3/1/2021

35 Engineer CHA Companies Brooke Wilson
Proposal Manager
CHA
Office: (518) 453-4717
bwilson@chacompanies.com
www.chacompanies.com

BWilson@chacompanies.com 3/1/2021 KAckerman@chaco
mpanies.com

36 Designer Tappe Architects Gerhard Mullican | Marketing Manager
p: 617.451.0200   c: 484.855.0161

gmullican@tappe.com 3/1/2021

37 Designer Peterman Architects, Inc. Artan Sadiku, RA, NCARB

Peterman Architects, Inc.
petermanarchitects.com
W: 978-341-0900 x205

artan@petermanarchitects.com 3/1/2021

38 Engineer
Pare Corporation

Meghan Rogers 
Marketing Coordinator/ Proposal Manager

Pare Corporation
8 Blackstone Valley Place
Lincoln, RI 02865
401-334-4100  Ext. 1031
www.parecorp.com

MRogers@parecorp.com 3/1/2021

39 Other Deltek, Inc. Jacqueline Sessa
Public Records Requests 
Deltek, Inc.
2291 Wood Oak Drive, Herndon VA 20171

PublicRecords@deltek.com 3/1/2021

40 Engineer Langan Salvatore Forgione 
Business Development Manager 
Phone: 973.560.4900   Fax: 973.560.4901 
300 Kimball Drive, 4th Floor
Parsippany, NJ 07054-2172 

sforgione@langan.com 3/3/2021

41 Designer James Carr architecture + 
design

Alisa Roznerita, LEED AP BD+C
James Carr architecture + design
617.595.6351 
366 Boylston St. Brookline, MA 02445
www.jamescarrarchitect.com

a.roznerita@jamescarrarchitect.com 3/3/2021 jcarr@alum.mit.edu

42 Designer TAYLOR & BURNS 
ARCHITECTS

Carol Burns
FAIA, LEED-AP
 TAYLOR & BURNS ARCHITECTS
58 Winter Street   Boston  MA  02108
617.357.5335 
www.taylorburns.com

cb@taylorburns.com 3/3/2021

43 CBI Consulting, LLC  |  
Vidaris, Inc.

Caitlin Daniels

Marketing Director
Tel: +1 617 464 6934
CBI Consulting, LLC  |  Vidaris, Inc.
250 Dorchester Avenue
Boston	, 	MA	 	02127

www.cbiconsultingllc.com	  |  www.vidaris.com

cdaniels@cbiconsultingllc.com 3/3/2021

44 Designer Drummey Rosane Anderso  Debra Polomarenko
Marketing Manager
Drummey Rosane Anderson, Inc.
Howard Clock Building
260 Charles Street, Studio 300
Waltham, MA 02453
617.964.1700 x143
www.draws.com

debrap@draws.com 3/3/2021

45 Other ELLANA CONSTRUCTION 
CONSULTANTS

Paul Garabedian
Marketing & Business Development Manager
Cell: 857.300.0450
ELLANA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
cost management + project controls + owner 
representation + professional training  
98 North Washington Street, Suite 109 • Boston, MA 
02114 • 857.233.4561

pgarabedian@ellana.net 3/3/2021

46 Designer Gienapp Architects, LLC Sally Woodson
Executive Assistant

Gienapp Architects, LLC
20 Conant Street
Danvers, MA 01923
T: (978) 750-9062 x 121

swoodson@gienapparchitects.com 3/4/2021
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47 Designer Bohler Tim Searles
Business Development Specialist
352 Turnpike Road, Southborough, MA 01772
45 Franklin Street, Boston, MA 02110
o 508-480-9900 / c 757-675-6754 / 

tsearles@bohlereng.com 3/4/2021

48 Engineer EBI Consulting Rebekah Hudnall 
Capture Manager 
P: 904-805-4481
21 B Street | Burlington, MA | 01803  

rhudnall@ebiconsulting.com 3/4/2021

49 Designer CannonDesign Aarathi Nirmalan
Marketing Specialist, Associate
CannonDesign

T 617.517.6231
M 518.275.7059
99 Summer Street, Suite 600
Boston, Massachusetts 02110
cannondesign.com

anirmalan@CANNONDESIGN.COM 3/4/2021

50 Engineer Fuss & O'Neill, Inc  Cristy Navarrete
Administrative Assistant
Fuss & O'Neill, Inc. | 1550 Main Street, Suite 400 | 
Springfield, MA 01103
413.452.0445 x4400 

cnavarrete@fando.com 3/5/2021 KMcGarry@fando.c
om; 

EBernardin@fando.
com

51 Designer S3 Design Inc Patricia Connery
Marketing Coordinator,   S3 Design Inc
p: 781.848.8804
S3 Design Inc
150 Wood Road, Suite 1000
Braintree, MA 02184
www.s3design-inc.com 

pconnery@s3design-inc.com 3/5/2021
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53
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55
56
57
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59
60
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